AGENDA
ISHPEMING DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Monday, March 26, 2018
4:00 p.m.

City Hall Conference Room

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Call to Order

Roll Call

Public Comment

Approval of Minutes (February 26, 2018)
Financial Report

Welcome to Downtown Ishpeming Signage
Beautification Committee Report

Chamber of Commerce Report

Lake Bancroft Pavilion Project Update
Inter-local Agreement with DDA and County Brownfield Authority
Brownfield Plan for Anderson Building
Ishpeming Business Association Report

Old Business

(a) Thank you letter from Department of Transportation TIGER Grant Funding

New Business

Adjournment



